
COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA 
DEPARTMENT OF MINES, MINERALS AND ENERGY 

DIVISION OF MINED LAND RECLAMATION 
P.O. DRAWER 900, BIG STONE GAP, VA 24219 

TELEPHONE: (276) 523-8198 
 

ABANDONED MINE LAND INSPECTION 
 

DMLR-AML-130S  Printed: 07/07/20 
5/06 Page 1 of 1 
 

HNM0009214 

 

PROJECT NAME PROJECT NO. GRANT YEAR REPORT NUMBER 

Golden Pond Gob Removal 18302 2018 HNM0009214 

 

CONTRACT INFORMATION 

CONTRACT NUMBER EXPIRATION DATE PERCENT OF CONTRACT COMPLETED 

C196013 03/31/21 50 

CONTRACTOR NAME ENGINEER NAME 

Russell County Reclamation, LLC SCOTTY COX 

SITE CONTACT PERSON:   Kevin Large 

 

INSPECTION DATE ARRIVAL DEPARTURE GROUND CONDITION 

06/02/20 
06/23/20 

03:00 PM 
03:30 PM 

04:30 PM 
04:30 PM 

WET 
WET 

 

INSPECTION BY ATTACHMENTS 

MCDONALD-TAYLOR, H.       

 

COMMENTS  

Material removal and backfilling is ongoing.  Most completed areas have now been covered with a mix of shot rock and 
soil.  A photo of the site is shown below.   
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


